
Launch Event

RTRP Conference

KS2 Book Group 

Meetings

Group 1 - MONDAYS

Stroud
Group 2 - TUESDAYS

Gloucester
Group 3 - WEDNESDAYS

Cheltenham
Group 4 - MONDAYS

Forest of Dean
Group 5 - TUESDAYS

Cirencester 

Group Leader Teacher Lead tbc Teacher Lead tbc Becci Smith Teacher Lead tbc Teacher Lead tbc

Meeting Venue TBC TBC TBC TBC TBC

Meeting Time

Group Meeting 1 Monday 7 November Tuesday 8 November Wednesday 9 November Monday 14 November Tuesday 15 November

Group Meeting 2 Monday 9 January Tuesday 10 January Wednesday 11 January Monday 16 January Tuesday 17 January

Group Meeting 3 Monday 6 March Tuesday 7 March Wednesday 8 March Monday 13 March Tuesday 14 March

Group Meeting 4 Monday 24 April Tuesday 25 April Wednesday 26 April Monday 8
 
May Tuesday 2 May

Group Meeting 5 Monday 12 June Tuesday 13 June Wednesday 14 June Monday 19 June Tuesday 20 June

Pupil Event

Teachers' Sharing Day

Reading Teachers=Reading Pupils
Group Meetings 2022 - 2023

KS2 Gloucestershire Groups
Monday 10 October 2022, 6.00 – 7.30pm

at The Times & Sunday Times Cheltenham Literature Festival

All group meetings are 4.30 – 6.00 pm

Friday 23 June 2023, Everyman Theatre - More information to follow

Friday 30 June 2023 - More information to follow

Tuesday 11 October 2022, 9.00am – 4.30pm

at Parabola Art Centre at Cheltenham Ladies College


